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yanuNU 0.00
08/10/2567 | Rv-00003/68 | Tumusiemssu mnluddgyagluii.. 3,137.00 3,137.00
01/11/2567 | RV-00019/68 |Turusiemssu anludwegasului.. 200.00 3,337.00
05/11/2567 | Rv-00021/68 | Tusustemssu mnludrdyagiluvi.. 200.00 3,537.00
12/11/2567 | Rv-00027/68 | lususenissu anludhdgaguluvii.. 590.00 4,127.00
03/12/2567 | Rv-00035/68 |lurusiemsiu anludrdgasuluih.. 4,701.00 8,828.00
23/01/2568 | RV-00061/68 |lurusienissu anluddgagului.. 400.00 9,228.00
24/01/2568 | Rv-00062/68 | lumusiemissu anludrdrgagilunii.. 200.00 9,428.00
27/01/2568 | RV-00063/68 |lususiemsiu anluddagdluih.. 19,514.00 28,942.00
31/01/2568 | RV-00066/68 | lusnusiemissu mnluddggaguluii.. 364.00 29,306.00
13/03/2568 | RV-00068/68 |lurusiemsiuaniluddgasuluha.. 400.00 29,706.00
16/03/2568 | RV-00069/68 | Tumusiemsiuanluddasiluia... 10,772.00 40,478.00
17/03/2568 | RVv-00074/68 |lususemsiuantudrdgaguluvia. 390.00 40,868.00
19/03/2568 | RV-00075/68 |lurusiemsiunnluddyagiluia.. 7,210.00 48,078.00
19/03/2568 | RV-00076/68 | Tunusemsiuanludrdyasulutiha.. 200.00 48,278.00
19/03/2568 | RV-00077/68 | lumusiemsiuanluddyasuluia.. 936.00 49,214.00
19/03/2568 | RV-00078/68 | lusnusiems¥uanluddgasuluiina.. 1,345.00 50,559.00
19/03/2568 | RV-00079/68 |Tususiemssunnluddiasulutiha.. 3,138.00 53,697.00
19/03/2568 | RV-00080/68 | lusnusemssunnluddyasuluiia.. 1,588.00 55,285.00
19/03/2568 | RV-00081/68 |lurmusiemsiuanluddgasulutha.. 668.00 55,953.00
19/03/2568 | RV-00082/68 | lurusismssuamnluddgaguluiina.. 6,920.00 62,873.00
19/03/2568 | RV-00083/68 |lurusemsiuanluddnasulutha.. 400.00 63,273.00
19/03/2568 | RV-00084/68 ‘lxm'wummss”umn’luanﬁ:gas_mﬂuﬁqa... 942.00 64,215.00
19/03/2568 | RV-00085/68 'luchus‘mms%’umn'luﬁwﬁ'rgaqtﬂuﬁm.. 1,235.00 65,450.00
19/03/2568 | RV-00086/68 | lusmusenisiuanluddyagiluiia.. 200.00 65,650.00
19/03/2568 | RV-00087/68 | Tunusnenisiuanludrdyasulutha.. 22,604.00 88,054.00
19/03/2568 | Rv-00088/68 |lurustemssuanludrdyasuluiiia.. 200.00 88,254.00
19/03/2568 | RV-00089/68 | lunmustenisfunnludrdyasulutha.. 936.00 89,190.00
19/03/2568 | RV-00090/68 | Tunmusiemssunnludrdyasulutia.. 312.00 89,502.00
24/03/2568 | RV-00093/68 |lurusiemsiuantuddasiluia... 600.00 90,102.00
24/03/2568 | RV-00094/68 | lususionisuanludrdyaguluiia.. 600.00 90,702.00
24/03/2568 | RV-00095/68 |lusnusiemsiuanluddyaguluiha.. 5,113.00 95,815.00
24/03/2568 | RV-00096/68 |lusmusiemsiuanluddyaguluiha.. 1,746.00 97,561.00
24/03/2568 | RV-00100/68 |lurusienissuanluddasuluia.. 10,944.00 108,505.00
24/03/2568 | Rv-00101/68 | Tusnustemssuninludrdayagulutha.. 960.00 109,465.00
24/03/2568 | RV-00102/68 |lususienissuanluddnagulutha.. 1,435.00 110,900.00
24/03/2568 | RV-00104/68 |lurmusienisuanluddeaguluiia.. 2,422.00 113,322.00
24/03/2568 | RV-00105/68 |lumusensiuanntuddyasilua.. 400.00 113,722.00
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24/03/2568 | RV-00106/68 |lusnusiemsiuanludrdyagulutha..

500.00 114,222.00
24/03/2568 | RV-00108/68 | lurmusiemsiuanluddyagulutha.. 4,456.00 118,678.00
25/03/2568 | RV-00109/68 |lumusiemisiuanluddyaguluia.. 14,318.00 132,996.00 |
25/03/2568 | RV-00110/68 | lurmusemssuanluddyaguluia.. 3,056.00 136,052.00
26/03/2568 | RV-00111/68 |lumusiemssunnluddeasuluiia.. 6,680.00 142,732.00
05/06/2568 | RV-00112/68 |lumustemssuanluddagulutha.. 34,994.00 177,726.00
05/06/2568 | Rv-00113/68 |lurustemsiuanludrdagulutia.. 24,937.00 202,663.00
05/06/2568 | RV-00114/68 |lususismsuanludrdasuluia.. 33,764.00 236,427.00
09/06/2568 | Rv-00115/68 | lumustemssunnluddaguluiia.. 4,763.00 241,190.00
10/06/2568 | RV-00116/68 | lusmusemsiusnluddgaguluiha.. 2,964.00 244,154.00
11/06/2568 | Rv-00118/68 |lumusienisiuanluddyagulving.. 1,138.00 245,292.00
11/06/2568 | RV-00121/68 | lurusemssuanluddyagilving.. 2,724.00 248,016.00
11/06/2568 | RVv-00123/68 | lunusiemssunnluddgasuluia.. 11,608.00 259,624.00
12/06/2568 | RVv-00127/68 |lumusiemssuanluddaasuluvia. 408.00 260,032.00
19/06/2568 | RV-00134/68 ‘lu:iwummss"umnluﬁwé’:yas‘mﬂuﬁwa... 676.00 260,708.00
19/06/2568 | RV-00138/68 |lumusisnissuamnludrdasyluia... 400.00 261,108.00
20/06/2568 | RV-00139/68 |lususiemssunnluddgagluiia... 416.00 261,524.00
20/06/2568 | Rv-00140/68 |Turusiemisuanluddasuluiha.. 324.00 261,848.00
20/06/2568 | RV-00142/68 | lurnusiemssuanluddyasuluha.. 416.00 262,264.00
21/06/2568 | RV-00146/68 | lurussmsiunnluddgagivi.. 1,955.00 264,219.00
02/07/2568 | JV-00258/68 |AswanmnetrsyaBted 2568 (0. 1,144.00 265,363.00 | lngszuy
03/09/2568 | RV-00226/68 |lususiemssusmnluddgagulvina.. 39.00 265,402.00
18/09/2568 | RV-00237/68 |lumnusiemsiuamnludrdayasiluiia.. 90.48 265,492.48

L] 0.00 265,492.48
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11/06/2568 | RV-00126/68 | lurusemsiunntuddnasluia.. 88.80 88.80
12/06/2568 | Rv-00127/68 |lusnusiemsiuanluddyagluia.. 2,922.22 3,011.02
12/06/2568 | RV-00128/68 |lurusnemsiuanluddnasulutia.. 995.80 4,006.82
12/06/2568 | RV-00129/68 'lwhuswUms%"uam'lueﬁﬁ'tgas,tﬂuﬁwa‘.. 804.42 4,811.24
12/06/2568 | RV-00130/68 | lurusemissunnluddyasuluiia.. 3,070.72 7,881.96
19/06/2568 | RV-00132/68 |lurusemsiuanluddyasuluia.. 64.28 7,946.24
19/06/2568 | RV-00133/68 |luwusemssuanluddyeasulutia.. 5,520.03 13,466.27
19/06/2568 | RV-00134/68 |lurmusenmsiunnluddyasiluia.. 19,961.54 33,427.81
19/06/2568 | RV-00135/68 | lurusemssunnluddyasluia.. 10,272.40 43,700.21
19/06/2568 | RV-00136/68 | lurusemsiuanluddasilvia.. 13,794.87 57,495.08
19/06/2568 | RV-00137/68 |lusnusiemssuanludrdgasuluia.. 3,495.51 60,990.59
19/06/2568 | RV-00138/68 |lususiemsiuanluddgagulutha.. 21,659.52 82,650.11
20/06/2568 | RV-00139/68 | lumustsmsivanluddasulutha.. 813.13 83,463.24
20/06/2568 | Rv-00140/68 | lumustemssuanluddeaguluti.. 10,245.67 93,708.91
20/06/2568 | Rv-00141/68 | lusnustemssunnluddagulutia.. 3,512.07 97,220.98
20/06/2568 | RV-00142/68 |lurusiemssuanluddaguluiing.. 7,364.71 104,585.69
21/06/2568 | RV-00143/68 | Turnusemsiuanluddyagulutha.. 36,936.00 141,521.69
21/06/2568 | RV-00144/68 | lurnusemssuanluddyagulutha.. 2,305.29 143,826.98
21/06/2568 | RV-00145/68 | lurusemsuanluddgaguluiha.. 760.16 144,587.14
21/06/2568 | Rv-00146/68 |lummusemssuanluddgasluiha.. 1,515.80 146,102.94
21/06/2568 | RV-00147/68 'I,mhui'mﬂ'ﬁ%'umn'luﬁwﬁ:uaqtﬂuﬁwa... 236.23 146,339.17
21/06/2568 | RV-001d8/68 | lurusemssuanluddyasuluiha.. 226.01 146,565.18
21/06/2568 | Rv-00149/68 |lumustemssunnluddgasuluiia.. 14,224.10 160,789.28
21/06/2568 | RV-00150/68 | lurnusemssuanluddyaguiviia.. 2,315.51 163,104.79
23/06/2568 | RV-00155/68 | lumusiemssuamnluddqaguluiha.. 5,447.09 168,551.88
23/06/2568 | Rv-00156/68 | lusmustemssuanluddgagulutia.. 34,199.88 202,751.76
23/06/2568 | RV-00157/68 | lurmnusemssuanluddyagulutha.. 20,246.94 222,998.70
23/06/2568 | RV-00158/68 | lurmusiemssuanluddyaguluha.. 8,839.73 231,838.43
23/06/2568 | Rv-00159/68 |lurusiemsuanluddqasuluiha.. 1,993.43 233,831.86
23/06/2568 | RV-00160/68 | lurnusemssuanluddyaguluiha.. 2,790.64 236,622.50
23/06/2568 | RV-00161/68 | lumusiemssuaniuddyasuluiha.. 25,622.72 262,245.22
23/06/2568 | RV-00162/68 |lumusiemsiunniuddaguluiha.. 14,413.37 276,658.59
23/06/2568 | RV-00163/68 'lwiws"nUmss"umn'luehﬁ'rgﬁqtﬂuﬁwﬁ... 7,783.50 284,442.09
23/06/2568 | Rv-00164/68 |lumusiemssuanluddaguluiia.. 141,440.75 425,882.84
23/06/2568 | RV-00165/68 |lumusiemsiuanluddgagluiia.. 5,583.66 431,466.50
23/06/2568 | RV-00166/68 | lumustemsiuanludrdgasulutina.. 2,080.26 433,546.76
24/06/2568 | RV-00168/68 | lumusremsuanluddgasuluina.. 173.09 433,719.85
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24/06/2568 | RV-00169/68 ‘ln'wuswnsm'lue‘hﬁ:yaixﬂuﬁa,.. 13,921.57 447,641.42
24/06/2568 | RV-00170/68 | lurusemsiuanluddgaguluiha.. 11,448.31 459,089.73
25/06/2568 | Rv-00171/68 | lusnusiemssunnluddoasuluiha.. 1,063.34 460,153.07
26/06/2568 | RV-00174/68 |lumusiemssuantuddgagiluvina.. 3,431.00 463,584.07
27/06/2568 | RV-00175/68 | lurmunemssuanluddyagluha.. 94,497.94 558,082.01
29/06/2568 | RV-00176/68 | lumusiemsuanluddasuluha.. 71.40 558,153.41
30/06/2568 | Rv-00177/68 | lusmustensiuanludioasulutha.. 294,460.44 852,613.85
30/06/2568 | RV-00178/68 |lurmusiemsiuanluddgagiluiia.. 22,213.60 874,827.45
01/07/2568 | Rv-00179/68 |lurusienissuannludieyaguluiia.. 1,206.72 876,034.17
02/07/2568 | Rv-00180/68 |lurusiensiuanluddnaguluiina.. 64.53 876,098.70
03/07/2568 | RV-00181/68 | lurusiemssuanluddryasuluia.. 209.74 876,308.44
04/07/2568 | Rv-00182/68 | Tusnustemssunnludrégaguluiia. 10,666.96 886,975.40
07/07/2568 | Rv-00183/68 |lumusismsiuanludrdnagulutha.. 24,287.86 911,263.26
08/07/2568 | RV-00184/68 | lurmusiemssunnluddyagulutha.. 24.30 911,287.56
09/07/2568 | RV-00185/68 |lumusiemssuantuddyagiluha.. 5,120.57 916,408.13
18/07/2568 | RV-00188/68 | lunusiemsiunnluddryasilutha.. 5,616.00 922,024.13
15/07/2568 | RV-00189/68 |lurusemsiuanluddyaguluiia.. 1,930.24 923,954.37
16/07/2568 | RV-00190/68 |lurmusnemssuanluddyasuluha.. 14,885.67 938,840.04
17/07/2568 | Rv-00191/68 | Tunusemsiunnluddgasuluia.. 2,838.43 941,678.47
18/07/2568 | RV-00192/68 | lumusensiuanludrdyagulutia.. 531.36 942,209.83
18/07/2568 | RV-00193/68 | Tunusiemsiuanludrdyazuluina.. 9.12 942,218.95
22/07/2568 | RV-00194/68 |lurusienisiuanluddgaguluiiia.. 1,635.32 943,854.27
23/07/2568 | RV-00195/68 | lurmustemsiunnluddnagulutia.. 821.01 944,675.28
24/07/2568 | RV-00196/68 ‘luchus‘mms%’uawnTUﬁwﬁmaitﬂuﬁwa... 16,866.89 961,542.17
25/07/2568 | RV-00197/68 |lususiemsiuanluddyaguluiha.. 8,475.06 970,017.23
25/07/2568 | RV-00198/68 |lurustenisiuannluddgaguluia.. 251.48 970,268.71
29/07/2568 | Rv-00199/68 | Tusnustemssuanluddgagulutia.. 617.06 970,885.77
30/07/2568 | RV-00200/68 | lusustenssuanluddagulutha.. 676.77 971,562.54
31/07/2568 | RV-00201/68 |lususienssunnludégagulutia.. 25,614.94 997,177.48
01/08/2568 | RV-00202/68 |lurustenisiuanludéaagulutina.. 12,271.10 1,009,448.58
05/08/2568 | JV-00338/68 |U3uugs elanSinuuasieva... 7,779.00 1,001,669.58
05/08/2568 | RV-00204/68 |lurmustemisiuanludéeaguluiina.. 7,779.00 1,009,448.58
06/08/2568 | RV-00205/68 |lurmusiemssuanluddgagiluia.. 2,545.12 1,011,993.70
07/08/2568 | Rv-00206/68 | lusustensuanludrdaasUluia.. 5,004.70 1,016,998.40
08/08/2568 | RV-00207/68 |lurmusienisiuanluddeyaguluiiia.. 3,163.10 1,020,161.50
13/08/2568 | Rv-00210/68 | lurusiemsiuanluddgagulutia.. 1,037.62 1,021,199.12
14/08/2568 | RV-00211/68 |lurmusiemssuanluddyasulutia.. 20.87 1,021,219.99
15/08/2568 | RV-00213/68 |lurusenisfunnludrdyagulutha.. 3,571.42 1,024,791.41
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19/08/2568 | RV-00215/68 |lusumenisiunnluddgyagiluvina.. 107.93 1,024,899.34
20/08/2568 | Rv-00216/68 | lumusismssuanluddgasuluha.. 2,114.12 1,027,013.46
21/08/2568 | Rv-00217/68 |lurusiomsiuanludegagului.. 316.30 1,027,329.76
22/08/2568 | Rv-00218/68 | lumusismssunnludgaguluiha.. 2,914.07 1,030,243.83
25/08/2568 | RV-00219/68 |lurmusiemsiuanluddgasluiia.. 38.32 1,030,282.15
26/08/2568 | Rv-00220/68 | Tusnusismssunnludgagulutiha.. 3,700.64 1,033,982.79
27/08/2568 | Rv-00221/68 |lurmusienisuantudwaaguluiia.. 194.33 1,034,177.12
28/08/2568 | RV-00222/68 |lurustemsiuanluddgagiluiia.. 8,149.39 1,042,326.51
29/08/2568 | RV-00223/68 |lumusiemssuanluddyasluiia.. 8,265.20 1,050,591.71
01/09/2568 | Rv-00224/68 |lususismssuanluddyagulutha.. 905.76 1,051,497.47
02/09/2568 | Rv-00225/68 |lurusienissuantudéaagulutia.. 5,524.04 1,057,021.51
03/09/2568 | RV-00226/68 | lusnusiemssuanluddgagulutha.. 1,634.00 1,058,655.51
04/09/2568 | RV-00227/68 |lurmusienisiuanluddnaguluiia.. 539.90 1,059,195.41
05/09/2568 | Rv-00228/68 | lusnusismssuanludégasulutha.. 28.18 1,059,223.59
10/09/2568 | RV-00230/68 |lumnusiemsiuanluddyaguluiia.. 15.56 1,059,239.15
29/09/2568 | AP-00781/68 |Uuiinasiasuiiteraviivasiani.. 883.20 1,058,355.95
30/09/2568 | RV-00245/68 | Tususienssuanluddgaguluiia.. 5,329.60 1,063,685.55
30/09/2568 | JV-00446/68 | fagenaetiszn1SiauwarAcva.. 56,028.56 1,119,714.11 | Tngszuy
30/09/2568 | RV-00247/68 'l'uu"ms'wn']i%'umn'luﬁ1ﬁ'tya§1ﬂuﬁwa... 525.30 1,120,239.41
30/09/2568 | NV-00447/68 |lumiusnidnsienissu vinluiada/m.. 525.30 1,119,714.11 | lngszuu
30/09/2568 | JV-00449/68 | wenastisymifinuuarica.. 369.93 1,120,084.04 | Tnwszuy
5 9,187.50 1,129,271.54
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